
 
Lots 501 - 510

Lot #501: Contemporary Painted Cast-Metal Patio Set  
Comprising a settee and two armchairs; settee 43 3/4 x 74 1/4 
in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #502: Tommi Parzinger Linen-Covered Extending 
Table 
30 x 31 3/4 (63 1/2 in. extended) x 31 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #503: Art Deco Mahogany, Chrome and Glass Display 
Cabinet  
77 x 39 1/4 x 15 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #504: Andrew Szoeke Marquetry Two-Door Cabinet 
with Four Drawers  
27 3/4 x 31 1/2 x 10 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Muriel Karasik.  
Estimate: $ 900.00 - $ 1300.00

Lot #505: Roycroft Mission Mahogany Writing Desk  
Stamped with cross and orb mark; 28 3/4 x 36 x 24 in. 
Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. Walter, formerly at 420 
Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New York.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #506: Art Nouveau Hardwood Stand  
42 3/4 x 14 1/4 x 14 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00
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Lot #507: Seven Modern Chromium-Plated Steel 
Cantilevered Chairs 
31 x 19 1/2 x 23 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Muriel Karasik.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #508: Cast-Metal Vanity Bench, Modern  
19 3/4 x 26 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the collection of 
Muriel Karasik.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #509: Modern Brass and Glass Coffee Table 
18 3/4 x 45 1/2 x 45 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #510: Art Deco Etched Wall Mirror  
47 3/4 x 32 in.  
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00
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Lots 511 - 520

Lot #511: Contemporary Upholstered Hamper  
26 x 27 in.  
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #512: Tommi Parzinger White Painted Upholstered 
Armchair and Brass-Inlaid Table 
Armchair 28 x 26 x 26 in., table 28 1/2 in., 34 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #513: Mid-20th-Century Style Walnut Console Table, in 
the Manner of Vladimir Kagan  
Incorporating Kagan furniture components; 28 3/4 x 47 1/2 x 14 
3/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #514: T.H. Robsjohn-Gibbings for Widdicomb, Walnut 
Upholstered Ottoman  
Together with a mahogany stool, T.H. Robsjohn-Gibbings for 
Widdicomb; ottoman 16 x 34 x 17 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #515: Charles and Ray Eames for Herman Miller, 
Rosewood-Veneered Molded Plywood and Aluminum 
Lounge Chair and Ottoman with Black Leather Upholstery  
Chair 33 3/4 x 33 1/4 x 30 in., ottoman 16 x 26 x 22 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #516: Lucite Armchair and Ottoman  
Armchair 36 1/4 x 25 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Muriel Karasik. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #517: Mid-20th-Century Lightwood Collapsible Drop-
Leaf Table  
18 3/4 x 36 20 in. collapsed, 28 1/2 x 36 x 36 in. open.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00
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Lot #518: Mid-20th-Century Wall Mirror  
Together with an Art Deco wall mirror; 48 x 36 1/4 in. and 36 
1/2 x 29 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #519: Contemporary Painted Wood Bell Hop Figural 
Stand  
41 3/4 in., 11 1/2 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Muriel Karasik.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #520: Mid-20th-Century Modern Mahogany and 
Enameled Metal Library Steps  
7 ft. 11 1/4 in. x 22 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 521 - 530

Lot #521: De Stijl-Style 
Beechwood Table with Black 
Laminate Top  
25 3/8 x 49 x 31 in.  
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #522: French Art Deco 
Brass-Mounted Hardwood Table 
30 in., 51 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #523: Vladimir Kagan for 
Kagan-Dreyfuss, Two-Part 
Sectional Sofa 
32 1/2 in. x 14 ft. 4 in.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #524: Mid-20th-Century 
Lightwood Armchair and Side 
Chair 
Armchair 30 3/4 x 27 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #525: Art Deco-Style Sofa, 
Baker Furniture Co.  
Labeled; 34 x 80 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #526: Arts and Crafts Oak 
Cabinet with Copper Panel and 
Hardware  
15 1/2 x 12 1/2 x 7 5/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #527: Pair of Mid-20th-
Century Modern Armchairs 
33 3/4 x 27 x 28 in.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #528: Set of Four Patinated 
Wrought-Metal Side Chairs  
34 x 16 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #529: Rustic-Style Wall 
Mirror with Twig-Form Frame, 
Modern  
Signed Carol Canner; 41 x 21 1/4 
in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00
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Lot #530: Mid-20th-Century 
Lightwood End Table with 
Parquetry Top  
24 x 20 x 30 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00
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Lots 531 - 540

Lot #531: John Stuart Cherry, Maple and Black Lacquer 
Dressing Table, Mirror and Stool 
Label inside drawer; table 28 1/2 x 48 x 21 in., mirror 33 1/4 x 27 
1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #531A: Art Deco-Style Wall Mirror 
45 3/4 x 42 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #532: Eero Saarinen for Knoll, 'Tulip' Side Chair and 
Marble-Top Side Table  
Chair 31 3/4 x 18 1/2 in., table 20 x 22 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #533: Pair of English Arts and Crafts Brass Andirons  
Together with an iron and wire mesh folding fireplace screen and 
a cast-iron fire grate; andirons 18 1/2 in. Provenance: The 
Collection of Paul F. Walter, formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, 
Southampton, New York. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #534: Modern Black Enameled Metal Folding Card Table 
with Leather Top  
29 x 32 x 32 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #535: Modern Rosewood and Chrome Draw-Leaf Dining 
Table 
29 in. x 6 ft. 10 7/8 in. (11 ft. 5 in. extended) x 37 5/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #536: Pair of Art Deco-Style Leather-Upholstered Club 
Chairs  
33 1/2 x 39 1/4 x 40 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lot #537: Modern Bent Laminated Birch Armchair with 
Webbed Seat and Back 
30 1/2 x 24 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #538: Art Deco-Style Upholstered Bench  
16 1/2 x 29 3/4 in 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #539: Modern Green-Painted Burlap-Covered Bureau, 
Mirror and Night Stand  
Bureau 34 1/2 x 46 x 20 in., mirror 42 1/4 x 36 in. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Muriel Karasik.  
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #540: Attributed to Gio Ponti, Painted Bedstead with 
Attached Night Stands  
40 in. x 9 ft. 8 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lots 541 - 550

Lot #541: French Moderne Steel and Parchment Dressing 
Table and Stool, in the Manner of Jean-Michel Frank 
31 x 33 3/4 x 18 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #542: Late Modern Glass and Enameled Metal 
Console Table  
28 3/4 x 47 3/4 x 15 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #543: Alvar Aalto for Artek, Bent Laminated 
Beechwood and Black-Painted Plywood 'Paimio' Armchair  
25 3/4 x 23 3/4 x 32 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Cooper-Hewitt National Design Museum, to be sold for the 
benefit of the Acquisitions fund. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #544: Four Bentwood Armchairs with Caned Seats 
and Backs, Stendig  
32 x 20 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Naomi Leff.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #545: Mid-20th-Century Oriental-Style Lacquer 
Coffee Table  
16 1/4 x 44 1/4 x 18 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #546: Continental Arts and Crafts Beechwood 
Regulator Wall Clock  
33 1/4 x 11 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #547: Set of Four Mid-20th-Century Lightwood 
Armchairs  
35 x 23 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #548: Pair of Art Deco-Style Bergères 
35 1/4 x 33 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #549: Pair of Art Deco Bent Laminated Wood 
Armchairs with Rope Seats and Backs  
27 3/4 x 25 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #550: T.H. Robsjohn-Gibbings for Widdicomb, 
Walnut and Marble Coffee Table  
16 7/8 in. x 5 ft. 6 1/4 in. x 4 ft. 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00
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Lots 551 - 560

Lot #551: Gianfranco Frattini for Cassina, Set of Four 
Stacking Tables  
17 in., 16 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #552: Pair of Art Deco Macassar Ebony Armchairs  
33 1/2 x 27 3/4 x 31 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 750.00

Lot #553: Rattan Three-Piece Sectional Sofa, Beverly Hills 
Rattan  
Labeled on seat of center section; 28 in. x 6 ft. x 33 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #554: Modern Lucite Stool with Vinyl Upholstery 
18 1/4 x 16 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #555: Modern Lacquered Parson's Table  
25 1/2 in. x 5 ft. x 17 7/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #556: Danish Modern Mahogany Console Table  
31 1/4 x 77 1/4 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #557: Baronet Beechwood Semainier and Night Stand  
Stamped inside nightstand drawer; semainier 4 ft. 10 in. x 21 1/4 
x 18 5/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #558: American Art Deco Rosewood Wall Unit with 
Light Box and Mahogany Desk Unit, Designed by Hammond 
Kroll, New York  
29 x 48 x 27 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Cooper-
Hewitt National Design Museum, to be sold for the benefit of 
the Acquisitions fund. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #559: Six Vienna Secession Stained Oak Armchairs, in 
the Manner of Josef Hoffmann  
29 1/4 x 25 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #560: T.H. Robsjohn-Gibbings for Widdicomb, 
Mahogany Extending Dining Table with Two Leaves  
28 1/2 in. x 5 ft. 2 in. (8 ft. 2 in. extended) x 40 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lots 561 - 570

Lot #561: Set of Five Post-Modern Molded Plywood 
and Aluminum Chairs  
30 x 22 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #562: Art Deco-Style Ebonized Side Chair  
37 1/4 x 20 x 24 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #563: Alessandro Albrizzi, Chrome-Banded 
Acrylic Table with Octagonal Glass Top 
29 x 47 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #564: Art Deco-Style Two-Tier Side Table  
26 1/2 in., 18 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #565: Danish Modern Rosewood, Teak and 
Walnut Credenza, Dyrlund  
27 3/4 in. x 6 ft. 5 in. x 18 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #566: Gaetano Pesce for Zerodisegno, Two Side 
Tables in Polyurethane Resin  
Each with molded mark, one dated 31/07/03, the other 
dated 11/02/04; each approx. 19 3/4 in., 17 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lot #567: Mid-20th-Century Style Beechwood Daybed 
with Cushion and Bolster  
27 3/4 in. x 6 ft. 4 in. x 43 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #568: Pair of Lane Furniture Co. Distressed Black-
Stained End Tables with Inset Mirror Glass Tops, 
Modern  
Stamped on underside of each shelf; 20 1/2 x 19 1/4 x 28 
in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #569: Rococo-Style Silvered and Gilt Wall Mirror, 
Modern 
52 x 36 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #570: Mid-20th-Century Mirrored Two-Door 
Cabinet  
32 x 38 1/2 x 16 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00
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Lots 571 - 580

Lot #571: French Art Deco Rosewood Draw-Leaf 
Dining Table, in the Manner of Emile-Jacques 
Ruhlmann 
29 1/4 in. x 5 ft. 6 1/8 in. x 39 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1200.00 - $ 1800.00

Lot #572: Mid-20th-Century Modern Parchment-
Covered Corner Vanity  
27 3/4 x 30 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #573: Chrome and Glass Coffee Table and 
Side Table  
14 3/4 x 33 3/4 x 18 3/4 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #574: French Art Deco Carved Beechwood 
Fauteuil  
36 3/4 x 23 in.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #575: Pair of Art Deco-Style Stained Wood 
Side Chairs 
35 x 16 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #576: Gaetano Pesce for Zerodisegno, 
'Nobody's Chair' and 'Nobody's Armchair' in 
Polyurethane Resin  
Each with molded mark, one dated 11/02/04, the other 
dated 25/08/03; 33 1/2 x 18 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #577: Modern Glass-Top Coffee Table with 
Chrome Base 
15 3/4 x 36 x 36 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #578: Gaetano Pesce for Zerodisegno, Two 
'Nobody's' Armchairs in Polyurethane Resin  
Each with molded mark, one dated 11/02/04, the other 
dated 30/07/03; 33 1/2 to 34 1/2 in., 19 1/4 to 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #579: Italian Palissandre Dining Table and 
Eight Chairs, in the Manner of Osvaldo Borsani  
Table 30 1/2 in. x 5 ft. 11 in. x 33 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #580: French Art Deco Carved and Parcel-Gilt 
Mahogany Headboard and Footboard  
Headboard 48 1/2 x 59 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lots 581 - 590

Lot #581: Cees Braakman for Ums-Pastoe, Teak and 
Enameled Steel 'Duo-3' Credenza  
23 3/4 in. x 7 ft. 5 in. x 17 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #582: Jansen Giltwood and Faux Marble Games 
Table  
28 1/4 x 29 x 29 in.  
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #583: Six Modern Chromium-Plated Steel Leather-
Upholstered Cantilevered Chairs  
33 x 21 1/4 x 24 in.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #584: Art Deco Walnut and Maple Fold-Top Table  
30 x 54 x 24 in. (48 1/4 in. open). 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #585: Liberty & Co. Arts and Crafts Copper-
Mounted Oak Sideboard, Design Attributed to 
Leonard Wyburd  
Bearing Liberty & Co. label; 5 ft. 11 1/4 in. x 6 ft. 3 in. x 
25 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #586: Contemporary Limed Oak Chest of 
Drawers  
33 1/2 x 39 3/8 x 17 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00
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Lot #587: Andrew Szoeke Burlwood and Marquetry 
Two-Part Cabinet with Two Drawers  
4 ft. 2 1/8 in. x 4 ft. x 19 1/4 in. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Muriel Karasik. 
Estimate: $ 4000.00 - $ 6000.00

Lot #588: Art Deco-Style Center Table  
31 3/4 x 47 1/2 x 23 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #589: Pierre-Paul Montagnac, Art Deco Figured 
Walnut Desk and Chair 
Stamped on the underside of writing surface; desk 42 3/4 
x 74 1/4 x 34 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 3000.00 - $ 5000.00

Lot #590: Modern Steel Armchair with Cowhide-
Upholstered Seat and Back 
37 1/4 x 26 1/2 x 22 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00
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Lots 591 - 600

Lot #591: Modern Marble and Cast Concrete 
Dining Table, Designed by Edward Durell 
Stone 
27 3/4 x 60 x 42 in. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #592: Art Deco-Style Macassar Ebony 
Skyscraper-Form Bookcase  
87 1/4 x 42 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #593: Vladimir Kagan for Kagan-
Dreyfuss, Walnut Adjustable Lounge Chair 
and Ottoman  
40 x 31 x 37 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 3000.00 - $ 5000.00

Lot #594: Modern White Laminate Table 
28 3/4 in., 4 ft. 8 in. diam. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Muriel Karasik. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #595: Attributed to Serge Roche, Carved 
Giltwood and Marble Console Table and 
Wall Mirror 
Console table 39 x 78 3/4 x 16 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00
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Lot #596: Contemporary Regency-Style 
Patinated Metal and Painted Wood Wall Unit 
95 1/4 x 60 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #597: Rococo-Style White Painted Pier 
Mirror 
84 x 51 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

END OF AUCTION  
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